VEDA-in RD05 Basic frequency converter
Versatile and compact drive for general automation
The RD05 series is a universal
frequency converter for controlling
pumps and fans and for general
automation applications. The drive is
designed for operation in 1×220 V
and 3×380 V supply mains and

Operating temperature -10...+50 °C
Installation Wall-mounted, cabinet-mounted
Ordering codes for RD05 Basic Drive
Order code Voltage, V Output power, kW
Nominal output
current, A
HxWxD, mm
11A00AAA001
Input 1×220,
output 3×220
0.75 4 177×65×148
11A00AAA002 1.5 7
202×75×163
11A00AAA003 2.2 10
11A00AAA004
Input 3×380,
output 3×380
0.75 3
177×65×148 11A00AAA005 1.5 4
11A00AAA006 2.2 5
11A00AAA007 4 9.5
202×75×163
11A00AAA008 5.5 13
11A00AAA009 7.5 16
320×130×161
11A00AAA010 11 25
11A00AAA011 15 32
342.5×170×183 11A00AAA012 18.5 38
11A00AAA013 22 45
Note.
1-phase FC: 150% – 20 s, 180% – 0.5 s. 3-phase FC: 150% – 60 s, 180% – 5 s, 200% – 0.5 s
Digital operator panel with built-in potentiometer